
 
TABELA 3  TABELA 4 

 Menor 
Ângulo 
Agudo 

Cateto 
Adjacente 
ao Menor 

Ângulo 
Agudo  

(camaa) 

Hipotenusa
(hip) 

camaa
hip   

Maior 
Ângulo 
Agudo 

Cateto 
Adjacente 
ao Maior 
Ângulo 
Agudo 

(CAMAA)

Hipotenusa
(hip) 

CAMAA 
hip 

1.          
2.  
3.          
4.  
5.  
6.          
7. 45o 8,3 11,7 0,709 45o 8,3 11,7 0,709
8. 45o 10,0 14,1 0,709   45o 10,0 14,1 0,709 
9. 45o 12,6 17,8 0,708   45o 12,6 17,8 0,708 
 


